PRODUCT - OVERVIEW
Topic: Kopperschmidt Classic Line
Product: Piston pump T2001-xx.110 / xx.150 / xx.220
Kolbenpumpe_T2001-110/150/220_PÜ_E Stand: 05/2025  all rights reserved
Possible combinations
Description      Part-No.
T2001-45.110 > GR 45:1,   220ccm/DS, 3,5 / 7,0 liter/min, 315 bar  T2001 452200
T2001-75.110 > GR 75:1,   220ccm/DS, 3,3 / 6,6 liter/min, 450 bar  T2001 752200
T2001-33.150 > GR 33:1,   300ccm/DS, 4,8 / 9,6 liter/min, 231 bar  T2001 333000
T2001-55.150 > GR 55:1,   300ccm/DS, 4,5 / 9,0 liter/min, 330 bar  T2001 553000
T2001-23.220 > GR 23:1,   440ccm/DS, 7,0 / 14,0 liter/min, 161 bar  T2001 234400
T2001-38.220 > GR 38:1,   440ccm/DS, 6,6 / 13,2 liter/min, 228 bar  T2001 384400
GR= gear ratio;  DS= double stroke
The basic version consists of a pump with silencer.
Reproduction is not permitted without written permission of L. R. Eurotechnik GmbH!
L. R. Eurotechnik GmbH     Hohnshecker Weg 18     D-53881 Euskirchen - Germany